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WELFARE SCHEMES FOR SCS/STS /OBCS
Kodikunnil Shri Suresh;Shekhar Shri Neeraj

Will the Minister of SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT be pleased to state:

(a) the details of the schemes being launched for Scheduled Castes (SCs), Scheduled Tribes (STs) and Other Backward Classes (OBCs) in the country, State-wise; and

(b) the amount released for the purpose during the last five years, State-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT(D. NAPOLEON)

(a) & (b) The Government implements various schemes for the welfare of SCs, STs and OBCs all over the country. A statement indicating the amount released under some Centrally Sponsored Schemes for Scheduled Castes (SCs), Scheduled Tribes (STs) and Other Backward Classes (OBCs) State-wise is at Annexure-I, Annexure-II and Annexure-III respectively. A list of the schemes is at Annexure-IV.
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